TOTAL

SYSTEM INCLUDES:

SPD266MT32
MT18D836M-6 X
588106
ST34572W
599022
PILA8465B
CDU611-10/10
S/N-SCT-IDE-SB
794821

752241
NMB-120022-501
332610S
HARDWARE
INTEGRATION

266Mhz DESKTOP, 521K CACHE W/ 32MB EDO"W/ YAMAHA OPL3-SA3 16bit
64MB EDO/ECC SIMM

ATI 3D PRO TURBO 4MB VIDEO CARD

SEAGATE 4.55GB BARRACUDA ULTRA SCSI WIDE HARD DRIVE
ADAPTEC SCSI CONTROLLER

ETHEREXPRESS 10/100 PCI TX MODEL B ADAPTER
SONY 24X CD ROM

CD ROM TO SOUND HEADER CABLE

WINDOWS NT - Workstation

OFFICE PRO '97

NMB 101 KEYBOARD

LOGITECH MOUSEMAN 3-BUTTON PS2/SERIAL

1 YEAR LIMITED ON-SITE HARDWARE SUPPORT
WORKSTATION CONFIGURATION AND SHIPPING

QTY PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LIST LiST
1 |PENTIUMg Il PROCESSOR W/ MMXav TECHNOLOGY 266Mhz PD440FX IDE - 64MB/4GB 3,337 3,337
SYSTEM INCLUDES:
266Mhz DESKTOP, 521K CACHE W/ 32MB EDO
SPD266MT32 W/ YAMAHA OPL3-SA3 16bit
MT18D836M-6 X 64MB EDO/ECC SIMM
588106 ATI 3D PRO TURBO 4MB VIDEO CARD
WDC-AC34000 WESTERN DIGITAL 4GB IDE HARD DRIVE
PILA8465B ETHEREXPRESS 10/100 PCI TX MODEL B ADAPTER
CDU611-10/10 SONY 24X CD ROM
SIN-SCT-IDE-SB CD ROM TO SOUND HEADER CABLE
794821 WINDOWS NT - Workstation
752241 OFFICE PRO '97
NMB-120022-501 NMB 101 KEYBOARD
332610S LOGITECH MOUSEMAN 3-BUTTON PS2/SERIAL
HARDWARE 1 YEAR LIMITED ON-SITE HARDWARE SUPPORT
INTEGRATION WORKSTATION CONFIGURATION AND SHIPPING
PENTIUM@ Il PROCESSOR W/ MMXw TECHNOLOGY 266Mhz PD440FX IDE - 128MB/4GB 3,852 3,852
SYSTEM INCLUDES:
266Mhz DESKTOP, 521K CACHE W/ 32MB EDO
SPD266MT32 W/ YAMAHA OPL3-SA3 16bit
MT18D836M-6 X 128MB EDO/ECC SIMM USING 32MB SIMMS
588106 ATI 3D PRO TURBO 4MB VIDEO CARD
WDC-AC34000 WESTERN DIGITAL 4GB IDE HARD DRIVE
PILA8465B ETHEREXPRESS 10/100 PCI TX MODEL B ADAPTER
CDU611-10/10 SONY 24X CD ROM
SIN-SCT-IDE-SB CD ROM TO SOUND HEADER CABLE
794821 WINDOWS NT - Workstation
752241 OFFICE PRO '97
NMB-120022-501 NMB 101 KEYBOARD
332610S LOGITECH MOUSEMAN 3-BUTTON PS2/SERIAL
HARDWARE 1 YEAR LIMITED ON-SITE HARDWARE SUPPORT
INTEGRATION WORKSTATION CONFIGURATION AND SHIPPING
PENTIUM® Il PROCESSOR W/ MMXw TECHNOLOGY 266Mhz PD440FX SCSI - 64MB/4GB 4,237 4,237



TOTAL

QTY PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LIST LisT

1 |PENTIUMw Il PROCESSOR W/ MMXgw TECHNOLOGY 266Mhz PD440FX SCSI - 128MB/4GB 4,752 4,752

SYSTEM INCLUDES:

SPD266MT32 266Mhz DESKTOP, 521K CACHE W/ 32MB EDO"W/ YAMAHA OPL3-SA3 16bit

MT18D836M-6 X 128MB EDO/ECC SIMM USING 32MB SIMMS

588106 ATI 3D PRO TURBO 4MB VIDEO CARD

ST34572W SEAGATE 4.55GB BARRACUDA ULTRA SCSI WIDE HARD DRIVE

599022 ADAPTEC SCSI CONTROLLER

PILA8465B ETHEREXPRESS 10/100 PCI TX MODEL B ADAPTER

CDU611-10/10 SONY 24X CD ROM

SIN-SCT-IDE-SB CD ROM TO SOUND HEADER CABLE

794821 WINDOWS NT - Workstation

752241 OFFICE PRO '97

NMB-120022-501 NMB 101 KEYBOARD

332610S LOGITECH MOUSEMAN 3-BUTTON PS2/SERIAL

HARDWARE 1 YEAR LIMITED ON-SITE HARDWARE SUPPORT

INTEGRATION WORKSTATION CONFIGURATION AND SHIPPING

”‘::::’: Y | - will be integrated into the system at the plant.

VIDEO/ GRAPHIC CARDS AND BOARDS
1 628113 DIAMOND FIRE GL 4000 16MB 3,350 3,350
1 628112 DIAMOND FIRE GL 4000 4MB 2,850 2,850
1 FDSP950 INTERGRAPH 3D/T VIDEO CARD 1,175 1,175
1 588107 ATI 8MB 3D PRO TURBO VIDEO CARD 240 240

HARD DRIVES
1 366274 WESTERN DIGITAL CAVIER 2.1GB IDE HARD DRIVE 350 350
1 366278 WESTERN DIGITAL ENTERPRISE 2.1GB SCSI HARD DRIVE 725 725
1 ST34572wW SEAGATE 4.55GB BARRACUDA ULTRA SCSI WIDE HARD DRIVE 825 825
1 sT19171WC SEAGATE 9GB SCSI HARD DRIVE 2,200 2,200

PERIPHERALS
1 KT-948 BUSLOGIC PCI ULTRA SCSI HOST ADAPTER KIT 450 450
1 MT2834BC MULTI-TEC 28.8 FAXMODEM 449 449
1 187863 MMP LABTECH HEADPHONE MIC 20 20
1 187856 LABTECH SPEAKERS 149 149
1 4324RP 4GB INTERNAL DAT DRIVE 750 750
1 4326RP 8GB INTERNAL DAT DRIVE 925 925
1 DACPLM-3-4D 3 CHANNEL PCI-BASED INTERNAL RAID CONTROLLER (4MB ECC DRAM) 1,010 1,010
1  DACPLM-3-8D 3 CHANNEL PCI-BASED INTERNAL RAID CONTROLLER (8MB ECC DRAM) 1,045 1,045

- will not be integrated. Will arrive at the site as a piecepart option

PIECEPART OPTIONS

MONITORS
1 977012 15" SONY MONITOR 450 450
1 MAG-DJ717 17" MAG MONITOR 1,300 1,300
1 306389 20" SONY GDM20SE2T 2,200 2,200

SOFTWARE
1 382162S WIN'95 W/ CD-ROM 250 250
1 794821 WIN NT FOR WORKSTATIONS 400 400
1 798427 WIN NT FOR SERVERS 850 850
1 752241 OFFICE '97 650 650



TOTAL

QTY PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LIST LIST
|INTEL PIECEPARTS - these WILL come separate from the rest of the equipment.
1 801968 PROSHARE(R) VIDEO SYSTEM 200 1,099 1,099
1 802058 PROSHARE(R) CONFERENCING MANAGER (REQUIRED W/ 1012W) 499 499
1 PCVD3012TSP PROSHARE(R) TEAMSTATION PRO W/ 29" MONITOR 15,999 15,999
1  PCVDTSPMAPLUS PROSHARE(R) TEAMSTATION PRO ONSITE SUPPORT 3,499 3,499
1 810109 INTEL SWITCHABLE HUB 2,070 2,070
1 810457 INTEL STACKABLE HUB 1,052 1,052
1 804281 FX UPLINK SWITCH MODULE 397 397
1 804276 EXPRESS 10/100 DOWNLINK EXTERNAL BRIDGE 687 687
1 810462 EE 100BASE-FX FIBER MODULE 1,725 1,725
1 804269 EE 100BASE-TX CASCADE CABLE 51 51
1 808928 EE 12-PORT EXPANSION MODULE 1,315 1,315
1 804287 EE SNMP NETWORK MANAGEMENT MODULE 1,259 1,259
1 802199 ETHEREXPRESS PRO/100 LAN ADAPTER - 5 PAK 374 374
1 802186 ETHEREXPRESS PRO/100 LAN ADAPTER - 20 PAK 1,412 1,412
1 806605 LANDESK SERVER MANAGER PRO V2.51 1,499 1,499
1 807418 LANDESK WORKGROUP MANAGER 1,375 1,375
1 804293 LANDESK NETWORK MANAGER 395 395
1 808279 LANDESK MANAGEMENT SUITE - Novell Env. Only 3,954 3,954
1 814359 LANDESK VIRUS PROTECT FOR NT v5.0 2,849 2,849



